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B TANK #1 - Temparaturs

B TAMK #1 - Level |l TANK 22 - Temparaturs

B TAHK £2 - Lavel

TIME RANGE

Production Start:

Production End:

28/11/2022 - 13:00:09
28/11/2022 - 14:00:09

WATER TANK #1

Final Temperature:

Final Level:

20
40

WATER TANK #2

Final Temperature:

Final Level:

20
40

1400009
11728722



